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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.233 4.372 5.24 4.374 100000 100000 99607 99672 7368096 7837245 73.681 78.3725
0.337 0.241 1.344 0.963 99476 99563 397623 398049 7268489 7737573 73.0678 77.7157
0.215 0.069 1.072 0.343 99342 99467 496445 497248 6870866 7339524 69.1635 73.7888
0.058 0.103 0.291 0.515 99236 99433 496107 497035 6374421 6842276 64.2351 68.8132
0.364 0.182 1.817 0.908 99207 99381 495584 496681 5878314 6345241 59.2531 63.8474
0.645 0.208 3.217 1.036 99027 99291 494337 496198 5382730 5848560 54.3564 58.9032
0.813 0.261 4.058 1.303 98708 99188 492539 495618 4888393 5352362 49.5237 53.9617
0.812 0.522 4.049 2.604 98308 99059 490543 494650 4395854 4856744 44.7153 49.0288
1.391 0.86 6.929 4.288 97910 98801 487852 492946 3905311 4362094 39.8869 44.1503
2.211 1.194 10.998 5.955 97231 98377 483482 490423 3417459 3869148 35.1478 39.3296
3.728 2.195 18.477 10.92 96162 97792 476367 486288 2933977 3378725 30.5109 34.5503
7.12 3.385 35.023 16.789 94385 96724 463661 479559 2457611 2892437 26.0382 29.9041

12.196 6.317 59.296 31.127 91079 95100 441895 468099 1993950 2412878 21.8925 25.3721
18.477 9.5 88.556 46.471 85679 92140 409425 449994 1552056 1944779 18.1149 21.1069
28.935 14.997 135.42 67.775 78091 87858 364019 424403 1142631 1494785 14.632 17.0137
43.305 26.493 196.193 124.678 67516 81903 304466 383988 778612 1070382 11.5322 13.0689
67.593 51.301 290.027 228.281 54270 71692 232001 317544 474147 686395 8.7368 9.5742

115.398 102.137 445.842 406.143 38530 55326 149705 220454 242146 368850 6.2846 6.6669
184.513 188.809 615.805 624.573 21352 32856 92441 148396 92441 148396 4.3294 4.5166
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